


EDIT 2018 - Application

Monday, 5 March 2018

Plenary: History of Particle Detectors - One West (08:30 - 09:30)

-Conveners: David Nygren

Plenary: Photodetectors - One West (09:45 - 10:45)

-Conveners: Nepomuk Otte

Plenary: DAQ - One West (11:00 - 12:00)

-Conveners: Martin Purschke
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Monday, 5 March 2018



Tuesday, 6 March 2018

Plenary: Gas Detectors - One West (08:30 - 09:30)

-Conveners: Andrey Korytov
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Tuesday, 6 March 2018



Wednesday, 7 March 2018

Plenary: Nuclear processes - One West (08:30 - 09:30)

-Conveners: Kate Scholberg
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Wednesday, 7 March 2018



Thursday, 8 March 2018

Plenary: Superconducting Detectors - One West (08:30 - 09:30)
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Thursday, 8 March 2018



Friday, 9 March 2018

Plenary: CCD's - One West (08:30 - 09:30)
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Monday, 12 March 2018

Plenary: Silicon Tracking Detectors - One West (08:30 - 09:30)

-Conveners: Sally Seidel
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Tuesday, 13 March 2018

Plenary: Noble Element Detectors - One West (08:30 - 09:30)

-Conveners: Michelle Stancari
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Wednesday, 14 March 2018

Plenary: Medical Imaging - One West (08:30 - 09:30)
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Wednesday, 14 March 2018



Thursday, 15 March 2018

Plenary: Neutron Detection - One West (08:30 - 09:30)
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Thursday, 15 March 2018



Friday, 16 March 2018

Plenary: Calorimetry - One West (13:00 - 14:00)

-Conveners: Dan Green

Plenary: History of Fermilab Detectors I - One West (14:00 - 14:45)

-Conveners: TBD

Plenary: History of Fermilab Detectors II - One West (14:45 - 15:30)
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Friday, 16 March 2018


